
CHILL
WITH A ROTI

WWW.CHILLWITHCHAI.COM
INFO@CHILLWITHCHAI.COM

+44-7443319922

Plain Roti(2)
Butter Roti  (2)
Plain Parota  (2)
Chapathi Kurma (2)
Parota Kurma (2)

  
   

£1.49
£1.99
£2.99
£4.99
£5.99

CHILL
WITH CURRY

Daal Tadka
Kadai Paneer 
Paneer Butter Masala
Kaju Paneer
Kaju Mushroom
Special Mushroom
Kaju Curry
Methi Chaman (pure Ghee)
Mixed Vegetable Curry

£2.99
£2.79
£3.49
£2.40
£2.40
£2.69
£2.49
£3.49
£2.49
£3.49

Regular Pav Baaji
Butter Pav Baaji
Cheese Pav Baaji
Butter+Cheese Pav Baaji

£5.49
£5.99
£5.99
£6.25

For Any allergen information please contact one of our chill member of staff  
   

CHILL
WITH A DESSERT

Gulab Jamun
Rasmalai
Meeta Paan
Kulfi  
                 Ice Creams(Ask for flavours)  

£3.25
£4.25
£1. 99
£1.99

Masala Chai
Karak Chai
Lemon Ginger Tea
Lemon Tea
Chai with Samosa(1) 
Chai with Garelu (2)
           +£0.25p for Takeaway
   

£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£3.49
£3.49

CHILL
WITH A CHAI

���������������

CHILL WITH  RICE
Jeera Rice
Curd Rice
Sambar Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice
Kaju Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Jeera Fried Rice
Baby Corn Fried Rice
Jackfruit Biryani

£5.99
£4.99
£5.29
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£6.29

CHILL WITH  NOODLES
Mixed Vegetable
Schezwan Noodles
Paneer Noodles
Schezwan Paneer
Soya Noodles

£5.49
£5.99
£6.25
£6.99
£5.99

CHILL
WITH A COFFEE

Regular Latte
Flat White
Mocha  
Espresso
Hot choclate
Americano
Machiato
Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Iced Flat White

  
   

£5.49
£5.99
£6.25
£6.59
£6.59
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£5.99

CHILL
WITH PAV BHAJI

Lorem ipsum



CHILL WITH PURI

Sev Puri
Dahi Puri
Cheese Puri
Paani Puri

Ragada(Hot) +£0.50

£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99

CHILL WITH PUFFS
Vegetable
Paneer
Curry
Sev onion
Cheese

£3.29
£3.99
£3.29
£3.29
£3.99

CHILL WITH FRANKIES

Aloo
Paneer
Chinese
Paneer+Chinese
Schezwan+Chinese

£3.99
£4.49
£4.49
£4.99
£4.99

CHILL
WITH A SANDWICH

Vegetable
Masala Toast
schezwan 
Cheese chilli toast

£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99

SOUTH INDIAN
SPECIALS

Punugulu
Stuffed Punugulu
Mirapakay Bajji Plain
Mirapakay Bajji Masala
Cut Mirchi
Aloo Bajji                                                          
Onion Bajji
Muntha Masala
Slice mix (Tomato)
Minapa Garelu(4)
Gobi 65
Potato Twister
Methi Pakoda
Palak Pakoda
Paneer 65
Bindi Fry
Baby Corn Munchuria

                                                       

£5.25
£5.49
£5.49
£5.99
£5.59
£4.49
£4.49
£4.99
£3.99
£4.99
£5.99
£3.99
£4.99
£4.99
£6.49
£6.49
£6.49CHILL WITH PAV

Vada Pav
Tikki Pav
Samosa Pav
Dabeli Pav
Chinese Burger
Schezwan Burger
Tikki Burger

£3.49
£3.49
£3.49
£3.49
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99

£3.49
£3.49
£3.99
£3.99
£4.29
£4.29
£4.49

CHILL WITH CHAAT
Bhel Puri
Chana
Kachori
Papdi
Samosa
Tikki
Ragda Pattice

CHILL WITH DOSA

Plain
Paper
Masala
Onion
Paneer
Cheese
Chocolate
Karapodi
Ghee Roast
Ghee Karapodi
Kal Dosa
Snap Dosa (Grated veg)
Instagram Dosa (chef spl)

£4.99
£4.99
£5.29
£5.29
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£6.25
£6.99
£6.49
£6.99
£6.99

CHILL WITH UTHAPPAM

Plain
Onion
Vegetable
Chilli Corrainder
Tomato
Cashew

£4.49
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£5.49



Punugulu
Stuffed Punugulu
Mirapakay Bajji Plain
Mirapakay Bajji Masala
Cut Mirchi
Aloo Bajji                                                          
Onion Bajji
Muntha Masala
Slice mix (Tomato)
Minapa Garelu(4)
Gobi 65
Potato Twister
Methi Pakoda
Palak Pakoda
Paneer 65
Bindi Fry
Baby Corn Munchuria

                                                       

£5.25
£5.49
£5.49
£5.99
£5.59
£4.49
£4.49
£4.99
£3.99
£4.99
£5.99
£3.99
£4.99
£4.99
£6.49
£6.49
£6.49



CHILL
WITH A ROTI

WWW.CHILLWITHCHAI.COM
INFO@CHILLWITHCHAI.COM

+44-7443319922

Plain Roti(2)
Butter Roti  (2)
Plain Parota  (2)
Chapathi Kurma (2)
Parota Kurma (2)

  
   

£1.49
£1.99
£2.99
£4.99
£5.99

CHILL
WITH CURRY

Daal Tadka
Kadai Paneer 
Paneer Butter Masala
Kaju Paneer
Kaju Mushroom
Special Mushroom
Kaju Curry
Methi Chaman (pure Ghee)
Mixed Vegetable Curry

£2.99
£2.79
£3.49
£2.40
£2.40
£2.69
£2.49
£3.49
£2.49
£3.49

Regular Pav Baaji
Butter Pav Baaji
Cheese Pav Baaji
Butter+Cheese Pav Baaji

£5.49
£5.99
£5.99
£6.25

For Any allergen information please contact one of our chill member of staff  
   

CHILL
WITH A DESSERT

Gulab Jamun
Rasmalai
Meeta Paan
Kulfi  
                 Ice Creams(Ask for flavours)  

£3.25
£4.25
£1. 99
£1.99

Masala Chai
Karak Chai
Lemon Ginger Tea
Lemon Tea
Chai with Samosa(1) 
Chai with Garelu (2)
           +£0.25p for Takeaway
   

£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£3.49
£3.49

CHILL
WITH A CHAI

���������������

CHILL WITH  RICE
Jeera Rice
Curd Rice
Sambar Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice
Kaju Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Jeera Fried Rice
Baby Corn Fried Rice
Jackfruit Biryani

£5.99
£4.99
£5.29
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£6.29

CHILL WITH  NOODLES
Mixed Vegetable
Schezwan Noodles
Paneer Noodles
Schezwan Paneer
Soya Noodles

£5.49
£5.99
£6.25
£6.99
£5.99

CHILL
WITH A COFFEE

Regular Latte
Flat White
Mocha  
Espresso
Hot choclate
Americano
Machiato
Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Iced Flat White

  
   

£5.49
£5.99
£6.25
£6.59
£6.59
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£5.99

CHILL
WITH PAV BHAJI

Lorem ipsum



CHILL WITH PAV
Vada Pav
Tikki Pav
Samosa Pav
Dabeli Pav
Chinese Burger
Schezwan Burger
Tikki Burger

£3.49
£3.49
£3.49
£3.49
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99

Bhel Puri
Chana
Kachori
Papdi
Samosa
Tikki
Ragda Pattice


