#### O CHILLWITHCHAIUK

# **ChillwithChai**

LOPED IFRUEN dVide SE AENST. AORSTCA N WWW.CHILLWITHCHAI.COM INFO@CHILLWITHCHAI.COM +44-7443319922

# CHILL WITH A CHAI

Masala Chai	£1.99
Karak Chai	£1.99
Lemon Ginger Tea	£1.99
Lemon Tea	£1.99 🔬
Chai with Samosa(1)	£3.49
Chai with Garelu (2)	£3.49 📡
+£0.25p for Takeaw	vay 🧃

#### **CHILL WITH A COFFEE**

Regular Latte	£2.99
Flat White	£2.79
Mocha	£3.49
Espresso	£2.40
Hot choclate	£2.40
Americano	£2.69
Machiato	£2.49
Iced Latte	£3.49
Iced Americano	£2.49
Iced Flat White	£3.49



### CHILL WITH CURRY

Daal Tadka	£5.49
Kadai Paneer	£5.99
Paneer Butter Masala	£6.25
Kaju Paneer	£6.59
Kaju Mushroom	£6.59
Special Mushroom	£6.99
Kaju Curry	£6.99
Methi Chaman (pure Ghee)	£6.99
Mixed Vegetable Curry	£5.99

CHILL WITH A ROTI

Plain Roti(2) Butter Roti (2) Plain Parota (2)	£1.49 £1.99 £2.99
Chapathi Kurma (2) Parota Kurma (2)	£4.99 £5.99
CHILL WITH A DESS	ERT
Gulab Jamun	£3.25
Rasmalai	£4.25
Meeta Paan	£1. 99
Kulfi Ice Creams(Ask 1	£1.99 、

For Any allergen information please contact one of our chill member of staff

#### **CHILL WITH RICE**

Jeera Rice Curd Rice Sambar Rice Vegetable Fried Rice Schezwan Fried Rice Kaju Fried Rice Mushroom Fried Rice Jeera Fried Rice Baby Corn Fried Rice Jackfruit Biryani

£5.99 £4.99 £5.29 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99

# CHILL WITH PAV BHAJI

Regular Pav Baaji	£5.49
Butter Pav Baaji	£5.99
Cheese Pav Baaji	£5.99
Butter+Cheese Pav Baaji	£6.25

### **CHILL WITH NOODLES**

Mixed Vegetable Schezwan Noodles Paneer Noodles Schezwan Paneer Soya Noodles £5.49 £5.99 £6.25 £6.99 £5.99

#### **CHILL WITH PURI**

**Sev Puri Dahi** Puri **Cheese Puri** Paani Puri

£3.99 £3.99 £3.99 £3.99

#### Ragada(Hot) +£0.50

#### **CHILL WITH FRANKIES**

100 Paneer Chinese **Paneer+Chinese** Schezwan+Chinese £3.99 £4.49 £4.49 £4.99 £4.99



CH	WITH	<b>IPU</b>	FFS

Vegetable	£3
Paneer	£3
Curry	£3
Sev onion	£3
Cheese	£3

#### .29 .99 .29 3.29 3.99

### **CHILL WITH CHAAT**

Bhel Puri	£3.49
Chana	£3.49
Kachori	£3.99
Papdi	£3.99
Samosa	£4.29
Tikki	£4.29
Ragda Pattice	£4.49

#### **CHILL WITH PAV**

	and the second se
Vada Pav	£3.49
Tikki Pav	£3.49
Samosa Pav	£3.49
Dabeli Pav	£3.49
Chinese Burger	£3.99
Schezwan Burger	£3.99
Tikki Burger	£3.99

# **CHILL WITH DOSA**

Plain	£4.99
Paper	£4.99
Masala	£5.29
Onion	£5.29
Paneer	£5.99
Cheese	£5.99
Chocolate	£5.99
Karapodi	£5.99
Ghee Roast	£6.25
Ghee Karapodi	£6.99
Kal Dosa	£6.49
Snap Dosa (Grated veg)	£6.99
Instagram Dosa (chef spl)	£6.99

# **CHILL WITH UTHAPPAM**

Plain Onion Vegetable Chilli Corrainder Tomato Cashew



# CHILL WITH A SANDWICH

Vegetable Masala Toast schezwan Cheese chilli toast £3.99 £3.99 £3.99 £3.99

### **SOUTH INDIAN SPECIALS**

Punugulu **Stuffed Punugulu** Mirapakay Bajji Plain Mirapakay Bajji Masala Cut Mirchí Aloo Bajji Onion Bajji Muntha Masala Slice mix (Tomato) Minapa Garelu(4) Gobi 65 **Potato Twister** Methi Pakoda Palak Pakoda Paneer 65 **Bindi Fry Baby Corn Munchuria** 

£5.25 £5.49 £5.49 £5.99 £5.59 £4.49 £4.49 £4.99 £3.99 £4.99 £5.99 £3.99 £4.99 £4.99 £6.49 £6.49 £6.49

Cut Mirchi Aloo Bajji Onion Bajji Muntha Masala Slice mix (Tomato) Minapa Garelu(4) Gobi 65 Potato Twister Methi Pakoda Palak Pakoda



#### O CHILLWITHCHAIUK

# **ChillwithChai**

LOPED IFRUEN dVide SE AENST. AORSTCA N WWW.CHILLWITHCHAI.COM INFO@CHILLWITHCHAI.COM +44-7443319922

# CHILL WITH A CHAI

Masala Chai	£1.99
Karak Chai	£1.99
Lemon Ginger Tea	£1.99
Lemon Tea	£1.99 🔬
Chai with Samosa(1)	£3.49
Chai with Garelu (2)	£3.49 📡
+£0.25p for Takeaw	vay 🧃

#### **CHILL WITH A COFFEE**

Regular Latte	£2.99
Flat White	£2.79
Mocha	£3.49
Espresso	£2.40
Hot choclate	£2.40
Americano	£2.69
Machiato	£2.49
Iced Latte	£3.49
Iced Americano	£2.49
Iced Flat White	£3.49



### CHILL WITH CURRY

Daal Tadka	£5.49
Kadai Paneer	£5.99
Paneer Butter Masala	£6.25
Kaju Paneer	£6.59
Kaju Mushroom	£6.59
Special Mushroom	£6.99
Kaju Curry	£6.99
Methi Chaman (pure Ghee)	£6.99
Mixed Vegetable Curry	£5.99

CHILL WITH A ROTI

Plain Roti(2) Butter Roti (2) Plain Parota (2)	£1.49 £1.99 £2.99 £4.99	
Chapathi Kurma (2) Parota Kurma (2)	£4.99 £5.99	
CHILL WITH A DESSERT		
Gulab Jamun	£3.25	
Rasmalai	£4.25	
Meeta Paan	£1. 99	
Kulfi Ice Creams(Ask 1	£1.99 、	

For Any allergen information please contact one of our chill member of staff

#### **CHILL WITH RICE**

Jeera Rice Curd Rice Sambar Rice Vegetable Fried Rice Schezwan Fried Rice Kaju Fried Rice Mushroom Fried Rice Jeera Fried Rice Baby Corn Fried Rice Jackfruit Biryani

£5.99 £4.99 £5.29 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99 £5.99

# CHILL WITH PAV BHAJI

Regular Pav Baaji	£5.49
Butter Pav Baaji	£5.99
Cheese Pav Baaji	£5.99
Butter+Cheese Pav Baaji	£6.25

### **CHILL WITH NOODLES**

Mixed Vegetable Schezwan Noodles Paneer Noodles Schezwan Paneer Soya Noodles £5.49 £5.99 £6.25 £6.99 £5.99

# CHILL WITH PAV

a Pav ci Pav nosa Pav oeli Pav nese Burger ezwan Burger ki Burger

£3.49 £3.49 £3.49 £3.49 £3.99 £3.99 £3.99